May 9

June 13

July 11

August 8
September 12

October 10
November 7
December 12
January 9
February 13
March 13
April 10

May 8

June 12

Additional Meetings:
Special Meetings as needed
Board Planning Session

Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:

2018-19 Board Meeting Dates

Located in the District Board Room
6-12 Building — Room 105

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Annual Meeting: Monday

Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:

Committee Meetings as needed

Committee Structure:

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

*Meeting date change

The Frederic School District shall establish the following special committees to meet on an as needed
basis for the time frame of May 2018 through June 2019. The board shall determine at that time if the

committees need to continue.

Finance/Personnel

Becky / Scott

Facility Planning

Scott / Matt

Policy
Becky / Matt

Educational Program Committee (Technology/Curriculum)

Chuck / Dave



